
2026 HENDRICKSON HAWKS BASEBALL SCHEDULE
DAY DATE VARSITY

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
SCRIMMAGES

Tuesday February 3 Seguin Sequin 7:00 PM
Friday February 6 Burnet Hendrickson 5:00 PM

Tuesday February 10 Lehman Lehman 7:00 PM
Friday February 13 Dripping Springs Hendrickson 5:00 PM

Monday Februrary 16
Thurs - Sat February 19-21 PFISD Tournament
Thurs - Sat February 26-28 Killeen ISD Tournament

Tuesday March 3
Thurs - Sat March 5-7 Bastrop ISD Tournament

Wednesday March 11 Elgin * Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Friday March 13 Elgin * Elgin 7:00 PM

Monday March 16 Nuclear Baseball Hendrickson 1:00 PM
Wednesday March 18 McCallum Hendrickson 1:00 PM

Monday March 23
Tuesday March 24 Weiss * Weiss 7:00 PM
Friday March 27 Weiss * Hendrickson 7:00 PM

Monday March 30
Tuesday March 31 Georgetown * Georgetown 7:00 PM
Thursday April 2 Georgetown * Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Monday April 6
Tuesday April 7 Pflugerville * Pflugerville 7:00 PM
Friday April 10 Pflugerville * Hendrickson 7:00 PM

Monday April 13
Tuesday April 14 Connally * Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Friday April 17 Connally * Connally 7:00 PM

Saturday April 18 Midway Hendrickson 1:00 PM
Monday April 20
Tuesday April 21 East View * Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Friday April 24 East View * East View 7:00 PM

* Denotes 23-5A District Game



2026 HENDRICKSON HAWKS BASEBALL SCHEDULE
JV NAVY JV SILVER

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
SCRIMMAGES

Seguin Hendrickson 5:00 PM Seguin Seguin
Burnet Burnet 7:00 PM Burnet Burnet

Lehman Hendrickson 5:00 PM
Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 7:00 PM Dripping Springs Dripping Springs

Lake Travis Lake Travis
Rouse Tournament

Lake Travis Tournament
Westwood Hendrickson

Salado Tournament

Elgin Elgin 7:15 PM Elgin Elgin
Elgin Hendrickson 7:15 PM Elgin Hendrickson

Nuclear Baseball Hendrickson 3:30 PM
McCallum McCallum 7:30 PM McCallum McCallum

Weiss Hendrickson 7:15 PM Weiss Hendrickson

Weiss Weiss 7:15 PM Weiss Weiss
Georgetown Hendrickson 7:15 PM Georgetown Hendrickson

Georgetown Georgetown 7:15 PM Georgetown Georgetown
Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:15 PM Pflugerville Hendrickson

Pflugerville Pflugerville 7:15 PM Pflugerville Pflugerville
Connally Connally 7:15 PM Connally Connally

Connally Hendrickson 7:15 PM Connally Hendrickson
Midway Midway 1:00 PM Midway Midway

East View East View 7:15 PM East View East View

East View Hendrickson 7:15 PM East View Hendrickson



2026 HENDRICKSON HAWKS BASEBALL SCHEDULE
JV SILVER

TIME
SCRIMMAGES

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM


